
                  TIMETABLE        SEPT 2018

MON TUES WEDS THURS FRI SAT SUN
Hacking  SPRING SPRING

Adult / Teen 
lessons
Beginner 9.30am 10.30am 11.30am
Novice 7.30pm 11.30am

3.30pm
3.30pm

Nov / Med 9.30am 9.30 am
Medium 10.30am

7.30pm
10.30am
8.30pm

10.30am
8.30 pm 10.30 am 2.30pm

9.30am
2.30pm

Experienced 11.30 am
8.30pm

11.30am
8.30pm

11.30am
8.30pm

4.30pm 4.30pm

Exam Training
Stage I Lecture
Stage I Ride

10.30 ride
11.30 lec

10.30 ride
11.30 lec

10.30 ride
11.30 lec

Stage II   Ride
Stage II Lecture

11.30 ride
12.30 lec

11.30 ride
12.30 lec

     11.30 ride
     12.30 lec

Stage III - Ride
Stage III - Lecture
Stage IV - Ride
Stage IV - Lecture

9.30am
11.30am 
1.30pm

10.30am 
Coaching  Training wed   10.30am

Child Lessons MON TUES WED THUR FRI SAT SUN
½ hr lead rein 4.30pm 1.30pm

2pm
2.30pm*

1.30pm
2pm

2.30pm*
PONY CLUB Stable 

Management 
Junior (alternate weeks)
Senior (alternate weeks)

10.30 – 12

10.30-12 

Beginner 4.30pm 4.30 pm
11.30am
3.30pm

11.30am
3.30pm

Novice 4.30pm 5.30pm 4.30 pm 9.30am
10.30am
4.30pm

10.30am
4.30pm

Medium 4.30pm 4.30pm 9.30am 1030am
1.30pm

Birthday Parties 2.30pm 2.30pm
Pony club (medium and

above)
1.30 pm

*not available every week

CALL TO BOOK ON 01268 711221
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