TIMETABLE SEPT 2018

	MON	TUES	WEDS	THURS	FRI	SAT	SUN
Hacking						SPRING	SPRING
Adult / Teen							
lessons							
Beginner		9.30am				10.30am	11.30am
Novice			7.30pm			11.30am	3.30pm
						3.30pm	1
Nov / Med			9.30am	9.30 am		1	
Medium		10.30am	10.30am	10.30am			9.30am
		7.30pm	8.30pm	8.30 pm	10.30 am	2.30pm	2.30pm
Experienced		11.30 am	11.30am	11.30am		4.30pm	4.30pm
		8.30pm	8.30pm	8.30pm		-	
Exam Training							
Stage I Lecture		10.30 ride	10.30 ride	10.30 ride			
Stage I Ride		11.30 lec	11.30 lec	11.30 lec			
Stage II Ride		11.30 ride	11.30 ride	11.30 ride			
Stage II Lecture		12.30 lec	12.30 lec	12.30 lec			
Stage III - Ride			9.30am				
Stage III - Lecture			11.30am				
Stage IV - Ride			1.30pm				
	1		10.30am				
Stage IV - Lecture			10.50uiii				
Stage IV - Lecture Coaching Training		wed	10.30am				
Coaching Training	MON		10.30am	THUR	FRI	SAT	SIIN
Coaching Training Child Lessons	MON	TUES		THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN
Coaching Training	MON		10.30am	THUR	FRI	1.30pm	1.30pm
Coaching Training Child Lessons	MON	TUES	10.30am	THUR	FRI	1.30pm 2pm	1.30pm 2pm
Coaching Training Child Lessons 1/2 hr lead rein	MON	TUES	10.30am	THUR	FRI	1.30pm 2pm 2.30pm*	1.30pm
Child Lessons 1/2 hr lead rein PONY CLUB Stable	MON	TUES	10.30am	THUR	FRI	1.30pm 2pm	1.30pm 2pm
Child Lessons 1/2 hr lead rein PONY CLUB Stable Management	MON	TUES	10.30am	THUR	FRI	1.30pm 2pm 2.30pm* 10.30 – 12	1.30pm 2pm
Coaching Training Child Lessons ½ hr lead rein PONY CLUB Stable Management Junior (alternate weeks)	MON	TUES	10.30am	THUR	FRI	1.30pm 2pm 2.30pm*	1.30pm 2pm
Child Lessons Child Lessons hr lead rein PONY CLUB Stable Management Junior (alternate weeks) Senior (alternate weeks)	MON	TUES	10.30am WED		FRI	1.30pm 2pm 2.30pm* 10.30 – 12	1.30pm 2pm
Coaching Training Child Lessons ½ hr lead rein PONY CLUB Stable Management Junior (alternate weeks)	MON	TUES	10.30am	THUR 4.30 pm	FRI	1.30pm 2pm 2.30pm* 10.30 – 12 10.30-12	1.30pm 2pm 2.30pm*
Child Lessons Child Lessons hr lead rein PONY CLUB Stable Management Junior (alternate weeks) Senior (alternate weeks)	MON	TUES	10.30am WED		FRI	1.30pm 2pm 2.30pm* 10.30 – 12 10.30-12	1.30pm 2pm 2.30pm*
Child Lessons Child Lessons La hr lead rein PONY CLUB Stable Management Junior (alternate weeks) Senior (alternate weeks) Beginner	MON	TUES 4.30pm	10.30am WED 4.30pm			1.30pm 2pm 2.30pm* 10.30 – 12 10.30-12 11.30am 3.30pm	1.30pm 2pm 2.30pm* 11.30am 3.30pm
Child Lessons Child Lessons hr lead rein PONY CLUB Stable Management Junior (alternate weeks) Senior (alternate weeks)	MON	TUES	10.30am WED		FRI 4.30 pm	1.30pm 2pm 2.30pm* 10.30 – 12 10.30-12 11.30am 3.30pm 9.30am	1.30pm 2pm 2.30pm* 11.30am 3.30pm 10.30am
Child Lessons Child Lessons La hr lead rein PONY CLUB Stable Management Junior (alternate weeks) Senior (alternate weeks) Beginner	MON	TUES 4.30pm	10.30am WED 4.30pm			1.30pm 2pm 2.30pm* 10.30 – 12 10.30-12 11.30am 3.30pm 9.30am 10.30am	1.30pm 2pm 2.30pm* 11.30am 3.30pm
Child Lessons Child Lessons La hr lead rein PONY CLUB Stable Management Junior (alternate weeks) Senior (alternate weeks) Beginner Novice	MON	TUES 4.30pm	10.30am WED 4.30pm		4.30 pm	1.30pm 2pm 2.30pm* 10.30 – 12 10.30-12 11.30am 3.30pm 9.30am 10.30am 4.30pm	1.30pm 2pm 2.30pm* 11.30am 3.30pm 10.30am 4.30pm
Child Lessons Child Lessons La hr lead rein PONY CLUB Stable Management Junior (alternate weeks) Senior (alternate weeks) Beginner	MON	TUES 4.30pm	10.30am WED 4.30pm			1.30pm 2pm 2.30pm* 10.30 – 12 10.30-12 11.30am 3.30pm 9.30am 10.30am	1.30pm 2pm 2.30pm* 11.30am 3.30pm 10.30am 4.30pm
Child Lessons Child Lessons In the lead rein PONY CLUB Stable Management Junior (alternate weeks) Senior (alternate weeks) Beginner Novice Medium	MON	TUES 4.30pm	10.30am WED 4.30pm		4.30 pm	1.30pm 2pm 2.30pm* 10.30 – 12 10.30-12 11.30am 3.30pm 9.30am 10.30am 4.30pm 9.30am	1.30pm 2pm 2.30pm* 11.30am 3.30pm 10.30am 4.30pm 1030am 1.30pm
Child Lessons Child Lessons In the lead rein PONY CLUB Stable Management Junior (alternate weeks) Senior (alternate weeks) Beginner Novice Medium Birthday Parties	MON	TUES 4.30pm	10.30am WED 4.30pm		4.30 pm	1.30pm 2pm 2.30pm* 10.30 – 12 10.30-12 11.30am 3.30pm 9.30am 10.30am 4.30pm 9.30am	1.30pm 2pm 2.30pm* 11.30am 3.30pm 10.30am 4.30pm
Child Lessons Child Lessons In the lead rein PONY CLUB Stable Management Junior (alternate weeks) Senior (alternate weeks) Beginner Novice Medium	MON	TUES 4.30pm	10.30am WED 4.30pm		4.30 pm	1.30pm 2pm 2.30pm* 10.30 – 12 10.30-12 11.30am 3.30pm 9.30am 10.30am 4.30pm 9.30am	1.30pm 2pm 2.30pm* 11.30am 3.30pm 10.30am 4.30pm 1030am 1.30pm

CALL TO BOOK ON 01268 711221